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VBET League
2022/23 28th round, Match #222

Wednesday, 24.05.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 25°C.

«Veres» Rivne

Kohut Bohdan (C)
Balan Denys

Kurko Vasyl
Vovchenko Semen
Hahun Roman
Klots Dmytro
Kucherov Valerii
Bliznichenko Andrii
Lebedenko Oleksandr
Pasich Hennadii
Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes

78
18
19
99
34
24
11
25
77
9

8

33

Korkodym Arsenii
Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Khondak Danyil
Kvasnyi Mykola
Tyshyninov Vladyslav
Shukh Dmytro
Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
Sharai Stanislav
Sharai Vladyslav
Shestakov Mykhailo
Hodia Dmytro
Vadovskyi Maksym

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:

Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Myronov Oleksii
Assistant 2:

Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

2:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

77
4

6

8

11
14
30
37
66
91
95

Shevchenko Mykyta
Babohlo Vladyslav
Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
Kulakov Andrii
Miroshnichenko Denys
Siheiev Kyrylo
Kopyna Yurii
Rybalka Serhii
Bondarenko Valerii
Mykhailenko Mykola
Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes

1
2
3
5
17
18
20
22
23
27
73
79

Horokh Valentyn
Savchenko Roman
Chubatyi Demian
Vashchenko Daniil
Kozhushko Oleh
Loginov Sergii
Shulianskyi Artem
Skorko Danil
Davydenko Ivan
Matiushenko lvan
Kobzar Bohdan
Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Delegate:

Pavlenko lhor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 28th round, Match #222
Wednesday, 24.05.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 25°C.

«Veres» Rivne 2:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
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